Strong performance
spot light for retrofit
MR16 halogen spots
MASTER LED spot LV
Delivering intense accent beam, MASTER LEDspot LV is an ideal retrofit solution for
spot lighting. MASTER LEDspot LV is designed to replace halogen or incandescent
spots. It realizes natural colors, enables cozy and comfortable ambience for
residential, hospitality and emphasizes the beauty of merchandise in retail. New

Bulb Shape MR16
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal lifetime
929001881910 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D CN 40,000 hour(s)
929001882008 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D ND 40,000 hour(s)
929001882010 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D CN 40,000 hour(s)
929002491902 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 927 MR16 24D 40,000 hour(s)
929002492002 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 930 MR16 24D 40,000 hour(s)
929002492202 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 927 MR16 36D 40,000 hour(s)
929002492302 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 930 MR16 36D 40,000 hour(s)
929002492402 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 940 MR16 36D 40,000 hour(s)
929003071908 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003071910 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072008 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003072010 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072108 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 24D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003072110 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 24D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072208 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003072210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072308 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003072310 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072408 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003072410 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072504 8MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
929003072510 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 24D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072604 8MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal lifetime
929003072610 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 24D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072704 8MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
929003072708 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003072710 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072717 MASTER LED 8-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003072804 8MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
929003072808 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003072810 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929003072904 8MR16/LED/840/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
929003076204 7MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
929003076304 7MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
929003076404 7MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
929003076504 7MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
929003071608 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 10D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003071708 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim 40,000 hour(s)
929003071710 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim CN 40,000 hour(s)
929001882210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D CN 40,000 hour(s)

MASTER LED spot LV
4Product family leaflet, 2026, January 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom)
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color rendering
index (CRI) Color Code Luminous Flux
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
929002492202 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 927 MR16 36D 36 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 621 lm 1,850 cd
929002492302 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 930 MR16 36D 36 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 621 lm 2,000 cd
929002492402 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 940 MR16 36D 36 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 670 lm 2,200 cd
929003071908 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D Dim 24 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 500 lm 2,800 cd
929003071910 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D Dim CN 24 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 500 lm 2,800 cd
929003072008 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D Dim 24 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 500 lm 2,800 cd
929003072010 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D Dim CN 24 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 500 lm 2,800 cd
929003072108 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 24D Dim 24 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 530 lm 3,400 cd
929003072110 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 24D Dim CN 24 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 530 lm 3,400 cd
929003072208 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D Dim 36 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 500 lm 1,400 cd
929003072210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D Dim CN 36 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 500 lm 1,400 cd
929003072308 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim 36 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 500 lm 1,600 cd
929003072310 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim CN 36 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 500 lm 1,600 cd
929003072408 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim 36 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 530 lm 1,600 cd
929003072410 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim CN 36 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 530 lm 1,600 cd
929003072504 8MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 600 lm 3,100 cd
929003072510 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 24D Dim CN 24 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 660 lm 3,100 cd
929003072604 8MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 620 lm 3,250 cd
929003072610 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 24D Dim CN 24 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 660 lm 3,250 cd
929003072704 8MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 35 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 600 lm 1,700 cd
929003072708 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim 36 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 660 lm 1,700 cd
929003072710 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim CN 36 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 660 lm 1,700 cd
929003072717 MASTER LED 8-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim 36 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 660 lm 1,700 cd
929003072804 8MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 35 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 620 lm 1,700 cd
929003072808 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D Dim 36 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 660 lm 1,700 cd
929003072810 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D Dim CN 36 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 660 lm 1,700 cd
929003072904 8MR16/LED/840/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 35 degree(s) 4000 K 80 840 660 lm 1,800 cd
929003076204 7MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 515 lm 2,400 cd
929003076304 7MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 515 lm 2,500 cd
929003076404 7MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 35 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 515 lm 1,350 cd
929003076504 7MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 35 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 515 lm 1,350 cd
929003071608 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 10D Dim 10 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 500 lm 5,300 cd
929003071708 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim 10 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 500 lm 5,300 cd
929003071710 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim CN 10 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 500 lm 5,300 cd
929001882210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D CN 36 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 470 lm 1,400 cd

MR16 36D Dim
7.5 W 50 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003072710 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827
MR16 36D Dim CN
7.5 W 50 W
929003072717 MASTER LED 8-50W+ 827
MR16 36D Dim
8 W 50 W
929003072804 8MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V
10/1FB
8 W 75 W
929003072808 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830
MR16 36D Dim
7.5 W 50 W
929003072810 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830
MR16 36D Dim CN
7.5 W 50 W
929003072904 8MR16/LED/840/F35/DIM 12V
10/1FB
8 W 75 W
929003076204 7MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V
10/1FB
7 W 50 W
929003076304 7MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V
10/1FB
7 W 50 W
929003076404 7MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V
10/1FB
7 W 50 W
929003076504 7MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V
10/1FB
7 W 50 W
929003071608 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927
MR16 10D Dim

929002492002 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 930 MR16 24D 90 °C
929002492202 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 927 MR16 36D 90 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929002492302 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 930 MR16 36D 90 °C
929002492402 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 940 MR16 36D 90 °C
929003071908 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D Dim 90 °C
929003071910 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D Dim CN 90 °C
929003072008 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D Dim 90 °C
929003072010 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D Dim CN 90 °C
MASTER LED spot LV
6Product family leaflet, 2026, January 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003072108 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 24D Dim 90 °C
929003072110 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 24D Dim CN 90 °C
929003072208 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D Dim 90 °C
929003072210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D Dim CN 90 °C
929003072308 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim 90 °C
929003072310 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim CN 90 °C
929003072408 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim 90 °C
929003072410 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim CN 90 °C
929003072504 8MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 93 °C
929003072510 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 24D Dim CN 93 °C
929003072604 8MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 93 °C
929003072610 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 24D Dim CN 93 °C
929003072704 8MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 93 °C
929003072708 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim 93 °C
929003072710 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim CN 93 °C
929003072717 MASTER LED 8-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim 93 °C
929003072804 8MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 93 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003072808 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D Dim 93 °C
929003072810 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D Dim CN 93 °C
929003072904 8MR16/LED/840/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 93 °C
929003076204 7MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 90 °C
929003076304 7MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB 90 °C
929003076404 7MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 90 °C
929003076504 7MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB 90 °C
929003071608 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 10D Dim 90 °C
929003071708 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim 90 °C
929003071710 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim CN 90 °C
929001882210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D CN 90 °C

Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003072308 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
929003072310 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim
CN
Only with specific
dimmers
929003072408 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
929003072410 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim
CN
Only with specific
dimmers
929003072504 8MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003072510 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 24D Dim
CN
Only with specific
dimmers
929003072604 8MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003072610 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 24D Dim
CN
Only with specific
dimmers
929003072704 8MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003072708 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
929003072710 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim
CN
Only with specific
dimmers
929003072717 MASTER LED 8-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
929003072804 8MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003072808 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D
Dim
Only with specific
dimmers
929003072810 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D
Dim CN
Only with specific
dimmers
MASTER LED spot LV
7Product family leaflet, 2026, January 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003072904 8MR16/LED/840/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003076204 7MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003076304 7MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003076404 7MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003076504 7MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003071608 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 10D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
929003071708 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003071710 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim
CN
Only with specific
dimmers
929001882210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D CN No
929001882308 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D ND No
929001882310 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D CN No
929003075908 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 60D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
929003076008 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 60D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
929003076108 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 60D Dim Only with specific
dimmers
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929001881910 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D CN Clear
929001882008 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D ND Clear
929001882010 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D CN Clear
929002491902 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 927 MR16 24D -
929002492002 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 930 MR16 24D -
929002492202 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 927 MR16 36D -
929002492302 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 930 MR16 36D -
929002492402 MAS LEDspotLV D 7.5-50W 940 MR16 36D -
929003071908 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D Dim -
929003071910 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 24D Dim CN -
929003072008 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D Dim -
929003072010 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 24D Dim CN -
929003072108 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 24D Dim -
929003072110 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 24D Dim CN -
929003072208 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D Dim -
929003072210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D Dim CN -
929003072308 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim -
929003072310 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 36D Dim CN -
929003072408 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim -
929003072410 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 940 MR16 36D Dim CN -
929003072504 8MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
929003072510 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 24D Dim CN -
929003072604 8MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929003072610 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 24D Dim CN -
929003072704 8MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
929003072708 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim -
929003072710 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim CN -
929003072717 MASTER LED 8-50W+ 827 MR16 36D Dim -
929003072804 8MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
929003072808 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D Dim -
929003072810 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830 MR16 36D Dim CN -
929003072904 8MR16/LED/840/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
929003076204 7MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
929003076304 7MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
929003076404 7MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
929003076504 7MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM 12V 10/1FB Clear
929003071608 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 10D Dim -
929003071708 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim -
929003071710 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 930 MR16 10D Dim CN -
929001882210 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927 MR16 36D CN Clear

12V 10/1FB
-20 to +45 °C -
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Energy
Consumption
kWh/1000 h
929003072808 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830
MR16 36D Dim
-20 to +45 °C -
929003072810 MASTER LED 7.5-50W+ 830
MR16 36D Dim CN
-20 to +45 °C -
929003072904 8MR16/LED/840/F35/DIM
12V 10/1FB
-20 to +45 °C -
929003076204 7MR16/LED/827/F25/DIM
12V 10/1FB
-20 to +45 °C -
929003076304 7MR16/LED/830/F25/DIM
12V 10/1FB
-20 to +45 °C -
929003076404 7MR16/LED/827/F35/DIM
12V 10/1FB
-20 to +45 °C -
929003076504 7MR16/LED/830/F35/DIM
12V 10/1FB
-20 to +45 °C -
929003071608 MASTER LED 6.5-50W 927
MR16 10D Dim